The-Safety-Valve.com
Best Availability
LESER Change-over Valves
Type 330, Type 320
2
Valve finder
Your path to the right product group
High plant availability important?

9
The-Safety-Valve.com
How to Order
Type 330, Type 320
Composition of the article number
Order specification
In order to clearly specify a change-over valve, the following information is required:
Base construction
Article number _ _ _ _._ _ _ _
Operating temperature ________ ___ [°C / °F /  K ...]
Operating pressure ________ ___ [barg / psig ...]
Body materials Q09 1.0619 / WCB
Q10 LCB
Q11 1.4408 / CF8M
- Other materials _________
Design regulations ASME B16.34 + PED 2014/68/EU
PED 2014/68/EU
ASME B16.34
Connections
Safety valve side
Nominal size DN ________ NPS ________
Pressure rating PN ________ CL ________
Flange facing DIN EN 1092 ________ ASME B16.5 ________
Piping side
Nominal size DN ________ NPS ________
Pressure rating PN ________ CL ________
Flange facing DIN EN 1092 ________ ASME B16.5 ________
Combination
H dimension standard
H dimension extended
Combined safety valves LESER Type _ _ _ _._ _ _ _ others
Lockable combination no yes ➞
Inlet CoV
Outlet CoV
Options
Documentation
0: Global Configuration
001: Counting number (nominal size, pressure rating)
330: Type
0:  Configurable base material
- Q09: Steel, body material 1.0619 / WCB
- Q10: Low-temperature steel, body material LCB
- Q11: Stainless steel, body material 1.4408 / CF8M
3300.0010
10
Designs
Type 330, Type 320
1.0.26
412 401 405 55 7
204 12 3 5 2 1 60 4
56
11
The-Safety-Valve.com
Materials
Type 330, Type 320
Item Component
Steel Low-temperature steel Stainless steel
Option Code Q09 Q10 Q11
1 Inlet body
1.0619 – 1.4408
SA 216 WCB SA 352 LCB SA 351 CF8M
2 Body
1.0619 – 1.4408
SA 216 WCB SA 352 LCB SA 351 CF8M
3 Elbows –
Activation side
1.0619 – 1.4408
SA 216 WCB SA 352 LCB SA 351 CF8M
4 Elbows
1.0619 – 1.4408
SA 216 WCB SA 352 LCB SA 351 CF8M
5 Seat
< PN 100 1.4404 1.4404 1.4404